	SINCAA					Case #: 25-149		
Southwest C	Clean Air Agency	lotice of Intent	to Remove	Asbestos	Amen	dment	:: 0	
Voice: 360-574-3058 Fax: 360-576-0925					Date Receive	d:	2/25/2025	
					Date Paid:		2/25/2025	
Web: https://www.swclea Email: Tina@swcleanair.g	-				SWCAA Fe	e:	\$39.00	
This notificatio	n MUST be prese	ent at all times at th	ne asbestos proje	ect sit	Receipt	#:	171616834	
							ERFORMED	
Quantity to be rer	moved: 2920 S	quare Feet () Linear Feet		shift days:		ENFORIVIED	
Project starting date: 3/7/2025 Project Completion date: 3/7/2025				Workshift hours:				
		Troject completion	1 44101 37772023					
Site Name: Foley	Residence		Site address: 2	424 West Side	Hwy			
Location of Asbest	tos:		City/State/Zip: C	Castle Rock	١	NA 9	98611	
☑ Demolition of Structure (Notification of Demolition required) County: CLARK COUNTY								
Asbestos prese	ent?	🗌 Asbestos presume	ed?					
Asbestos surve	y conducted?	No survey reason:	Owner took samples	S				
AHERA Inspector: Joel Dillard Certification #: 193865								
 Fireproofing Duct Paper Other living rest Control Metho N.P Enclosure Other 		lation	 Sheet Vinyl Air Cell Wrap and Cut 	□ Boiler In □ CA Pipe ☑ Water	[□ VA ⁻	ct Tape F PA Vac	
Ashestos Contract	or: Owner Occupa	nt		Phone:				
Mailing Addre				Email:				
Certification	##:							
Supervis	sor: Andrew Foley		Pho	ne: 360-931-2	444			
Property Owner:	Andrew Foley		Pho	ne: 360-931-2	444			
Mailing Addres	ss: PO Box 721,Am	boy WA 98601						
Asbestos Disposal	Site: Columbia Re	source Company - 117	th Ave: 11034 NE 11	7th Ave, Vanco	ouver, WA, 9	8662-		
I DO		THAT THE INFORM				ON IS	,	
Submitter Name:	Robin Pierce			Representing:	Pierce Perm	nits		
Submitter Title:	Owner		Da	ate Submitted:	2/25/2025			
Reviewed by SWC	AA: Mihai Voivod						Approved	